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2023/24 10th round, Match #50
Friday, 25.05.2024, 13:00, , Hust. 27°C.

«Hust» Hust

1 : 7

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

12 Bielimenko Arsen
94 Ivanov Vladyslav (C)
13 Kolchin Kostiantyn
17 Pavlych Bohdan
30 Chervinskyi Denys
14 Shevchuk Volodymyr
18 Novikov Serhii
21 Prykhodko Nazar
15 Pylyp Mykola
19 Borysenko Vladyslav
99 Stankovych Ivan

Substitutes
1 Levchenko Ihor
22 Chaban Vladyslav
25 Liedniev Nikita
6 Dyianchuk Dmytro
7 Kurylets Denys
8 Tsvyk Mykola
35 Banyk Daniel
77 Hromenko Vladyslav
33 Vadovskyi Maksym
71 Yanko Matvii
9 Harnaha Vladyslav
55

Coach
Tsytkin Volodymyr

1 Dmytrochenko Vadym (C)
19 Yarmak Yevhenii
22 Martynyuk Yaroslav
18 Soloviov Andrii
70 Morarenko Stanislav
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
17 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
8 Palamar Ruslan
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
4
10 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
12 Potimkov Ihor
28 Vorona Maksym
27 Starenkyi Serhii
20 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
77 Shamych Dmytro
7 Shevchenko Viacheslav
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
13 Kovalenko Illya

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr

Referee:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Assistant 1:
Tsmokanych Nazarii
Assistant 2:
Bamburak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Molnar Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Ihor



2 / 2

, 2023/24, 10th round, Match #50
Friday, 25.05.2024, 13:00, , Hust. 27°C.

«Hust» Hust 1 : 7 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
11' 97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman

17' 10 Novikov Andrii

19' 70 Morarenko Stanislav
18 Novikov Serhii

6 Dyianchuk Dmytro 23'

15 Pylyp Mykola
22 Chaban Vladyslav 23'

34' 8 Palamar Ruslan

30 Chervinskyi Denys
8 Tsvyk Mykola 42'

21 Prykhodko Nazar
25 Liedniev Nikita 42'

43' 22 Martynyuk Yaroslav

46' 18 Soloviov Andrii

53' 22 Martynyuk Yaroslav

6 Dyianchuk Dmytro 53'

99 Stankovych Ivan 55'

59' 97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
27 Starenkyi Serhii

64' 4 
28 Vorona Maksym

99 Stankovych Ivan 65'

71' 18 Soloviov Andrii
13 Kovalenko Illya

71' 10 Novikov Andrii
7 Shevchenko Viacheslav

19 Borysenko Vladyslav
9 Harnaha Vladyslav 72'

76' 13 Kovalenko Illya

12 Bielimenko Arsen 77'

82' 7 Shevchenko Viacheslav
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